
F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln WF F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf

1,30 80 4 1,10 59 5 1,00 19 6 1,20 25 7 1,20 38 8 1,00 18 3 1,35 1,00 15 4 1,20 23 3 1,00 9 4 1,00 16 7

Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser

1 Yannis Saje Lukas Haberl AUT 55012 1999 / 1999 645,09 432,05 1 11 71 102,78 5 41 96,58 1 13 93,86 13 75 73,37 2 46 105,00 3 11 85,19 6 46 127,60 1 6 96,67 1 7 113,04 1 4 100,00 1 13 94,64

2 Florian Gföllner David Schuh AUT 54801 1999 / 1999 545,83 374,15 3 27 133 77,59 3 35 98,81 8 57 85,71 18 135 69,87 22 #### 112,04 5 20 90,43 2 28 81,25

3 Leopold Lang Jacob Mayr AUT 56185 2001 / 2000 539,66 361,07 4 8 55 91,36 6 35 74,56 3 40 97,37 19 142 67,11 2 8 90,74 51 141 81,60 3 15 99,13 3 30 79,46

4 Luca Lippert Julian Deuschl AUT 54427 2000 / 2002 536,02 390,69 2 58 224 40,63 18 94 76,81 5 31 78,07 1 26 106,97 5 55 101,45 7 20 68,52 40 163 104,20 8 29 58,33 12 40 55,65

5 Lukas Rohde Gian-Luca Venturiello AUT 54602 2001 / 1999 493,92 315,01 7 47 195 52,41 19 95 76,44 7 36 73,68 10 60 83,66 17 127 73,03 8 22 64,81 53 152 81,23 7 21 88,70 2 8 88,89 5 35 75,00

6 Franziska Kellner Katharina Stark AUT 56044 2000 / 2001 487,66 327,42 6 8 154 54,44 10 45 65,79 4 50 90,51 13 118 76,58 4 12 83,33 56 164 77,00 4 15 81,67 11 28 76,52 4 31 78,57

7 Niclas Lehmann Sarah Köfler AUT 55555 2001 / 2000 467,45 330,30 5 23 121 82,47 6 53 88,46 12 110 79,74 5 14 79,63 75 213 67,15 5 22 70,00

8 Michael Lausecker Timo Heisler AUT 55267 1999 / 2000 443,32 292,33 8 14 83 80,92 4 28 80,70 17 97 58,29 23 163 58,82 9 24 61,11 70 201 69,60 4 19 92,17

9 Rosa Donner Laura Farese AUT 54694 2003 / 2000 419,27 279,20 9 27 94 53,03 5 90 78,31 11 61 51,75 11 69 77,49 30 204 42,63 6 19 70,37 7 29 58,33 9 25 81,74

10 Nikolaus Clodi Vincent Wenger Oehn AUT 52773 2002 / 2002 417,65 260,20 1 9 43 67,54 12 73 74,74 22 157 61,18 1 7,5 91,67 102 223 32,61 8 21 88,70 6 42 68,75

11 Hannah Neumüller Lukas Neumüller AUT 54804 2003 / 2001 313,42 194,89 2 61 236 35,75 30 192 40,27 13 74 40,35 18 110 49,37 27 191 47,76 10 26 57,41 98 207 36,36 10 27 78,26

12 Niclas Lehmann Niklas Haberl AUT 55555 2001 / 2000 277,22 172,87 13 74 84,27 2 19 88,60 2 12 104,35

13 Theresa Schiemer Johanna Schiemer AUT 55548 1998 / 2001 271,18 271,18 2 25 102,54 3 20 87,72 11 107 80,92

14 Sebastian Johler Paul Ebenbichler AUT 55440 2002 / 2003 263,83 135,16 5 33 221 29,46 16 91 25,44 23 143,5 26,40 36 242 27,63 134 343 4,48 10 33 51,67 3 12 77,78 9 62 50,89

15 Lea Rabeder Hannah Schranzhofer AUT 55001 2002 / 2004 260,10 181,53 4 14 204 35,80 14 80 35,09 19 124 39,77 29 204 42,63 14 41 29,63 117 285 18,08 6 26 63,33 16 47 43,48

16 Leo Potucek Felix Potucek AUT 53477 2004 / 2006 175,05 98,58 35 228 26,85 21 126 38,40 13 39 33,33 15 46 45,22 13 84 31,25

17 Mikael Azzopardi Hütter Samuel Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56132 2002 / 2002 150,18 110,22 36 244 20,88 18 100 17,54 22 134 32,91 12 36 38,89 132 339 5,42 14 54 16,67 7 28 33,33 15 98 18,75

18 Ruth Maria Ebenbichler Alessia Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56134 2002 / 2001 147,56 124,75 6 19 251 18,27 17 94 22,81 20 126 38,40 118 285 18,08 11 34 50,00

19 Alexander Kaisergruber Paul Lucan AUT 51580 2001 / 2001 142,64 116,55 7 31 204 35,80 15 84 31,58 34 235 30,39 116 282 18,78 19 57 26,09

20 Johannes Lässer Sophie Hageneder AUT 54223 2001 / 1999 134,23 134,23 10 60 89,49 12 69 44,74

21 Johannes Lässer Alessia Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56134 2001 / 2001 109,32 5 18 61,11 10 65 48,21

22 Moritz Strauch Max Seydl AUT 56130 2003 / 2003 98,31 14,04 19 104 14,04 13 41 53,91 14 85 30,36

23 Luna Müller-Hartburg Oliver Kobale AUT 55268 1998 / 1999 84,34 84,34 9 59 84,34

24 Niclas Lehmann Julian Deuschl AUT 55555 2001 / 2002 66,07 7 45 66,07

25 Michael Lausecker Silvester Müller-Hartburg AUT 55267 1999 / 2000 58,93 8 53 58,93

26 Ruth Maria Ebenbichler Johannes Reder AUT 51793 2002 / 1998 52,89 52,89 25 178 52,89

27 Mikael Azzopardi Hütter Alessia Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56134 2002 / 2001 46,96 14 45 46,96

28 Johanna Schiemer Sarah Köfler AUT 55548 2001 / 2000 40,00 18 49 40,00

29 Jakob Holzer Niko Kölliker AUT 5347 2004 / 2004 39,71 15,36 25 165 11,66 18 55 3,70 21 58 24,35

30 Johanna Schiemer Niklas Haberl AUT 55548 2001 / 2000 34,82 12 80 34,82

31 Ruth Maria Ebenbichler Paul Ebenbichler AUT 55440 2002 / 2003 29,63 29,63 15 41 29,63

32 Leonie Kralinger Kilian Kralinger AUT 55001 2000 / 2002 26,06 26,06 24 144 26,06

33 Sebastian Johler Samuel Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56132 2002 / 2002 24,35 20 58 24,35

34 Victoria Krziwanek Flora Zeinler AUT 52917 2002 / 2003 18,27 18,27 18 251 18,27

35 Lea Rabeder Paul Lucan AUT 54781 2002 / 2001 17,86 16 99 17,86

36 Jamie Matthews Morgan Devine AUT 54781 2001 / 2001 10,07 10,07 38 273 10,07

37 Clemens Halbritter Julia Mayrberger AUT 54787 2004 / 2003 7,46 7,46 39 280 7,46
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F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln WF F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf

1,30 80 4 1,10 59 5 1,00 19 6 1,20 25 7 1,20 38 8 1,00 18 3 1,35 1,00 15 4 1,20 23 3 1,00 9 4 1,00 16 7

Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser

1 Leopold Lang AUT 56185 SCK 2001 539,66 8 55 91,36 6 35 74,56 3 40 97,37 19 142 67,11 2 8 90,74 51 141 81,60 3 15 99,13 3 30 79,46

2 Niclas Lehmann AUT 55554 UYCAs 2001 527,89 23 121 82,47 13 74 84,27 2 19 88,60 6 53 88,46 12 110 79,74 5 14 79,63 75 213 67,15 5 22 70,00 2 12 104,35 7 45 66,07

3 Lukas Rohde AUT 54602 YCH 2001 493,92 47 195 52,41 19 95 76,44 7 36 73,68 10 60 83,66 17 127 73,03 8 22 64,81 53 152 81,23 7 21 88,70 2 8 88,89 5 35 75,00

5 Nikolaus Clodi AUT 52773 UYCAs 2002 417,65 9 43 67,54 12 73 74,74 22 157 61,18 1 7,5 91,67 102 223 32,61 8 21 88,70 6 42 68,75

4 Rosa Donner AUT 54694 KYCk 2003 419,27 27 94 53,03 5 90 78,31 11 61 51,75 11 69 77,49 30 204 42,63 6 19 70,37 7 29 58,33 9 25 81,74

6 Hannah Neumüller AUT 54804 SCATT 2003 313,42 61 236 35,75 30 192 40,27 13 74 40,35 18 110 49,37 27 191 47,76 10 26 57,41 98 207 36,36 10 27 78,26

7 Johannes Lässer AUT 54223 YCB 2001 296,88 10 60 89,49 12 69 44,74 16 45 22,22 9 32 53,33 5 18 61,11 10 65 48,21

8 Sebastian Johler AUT 55440 YCH 2002 263,83 33 221 29,46 16 91 25,44 23 143,5 26,40 36 242 27,63 134 343 4,48 10 33 51,67 20 58 24,35 3 12 77,78 9 62 50,89

9 Lea Rabeder AUT 55001 SCK 2002 260,10 14 204 35,80 14 80 35,09 19 124 39,77 29 204 42,63 14 41 29,63 117 285 18,08 6 26 63,33 16 47 43,48 16 99 17,86

10 Ruth Maria Ebenbichler AUT 56134 YCRhd 2002 212,00 19 251 18,27 17 94 22,81 20 126 38,40 25 178 52,89 15 41 29,63 118 285 18,08 11 34 50,00

11 Mikael Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56132 YCB 2002 178,39 36 244 20,88 18 100 17,54 22 134 32,91 12 36 38,89 132 339 5,42 14 54 16,67 14 45 46,96 7 28 33,33 15 98 18,75

12 Leo Potucek AUT 53477 YCP 2004 175,05 35 228 26,85 21 126 38,40 13 39 33,33 15 46 45,22 13 84 31,25

13 Alexander Kaisergruber AUT 51580 SCK 2001 142,64 31 204 35,80 15 84 31,58 34 235 30,39 116 282 18,78 19 57 26,09

14 Max Seydl AUT 56130 SCK 2003 84,27 13 41 53,91 14 85 30,36

15 Johanna Schiemer AUT 55548 UYCAS 2001 74,82 18 49 40,00 12 80 34,82

16 Jakob Holzer AUT 5347 YCP 2004 39,71 25 165 11,66 18 55 3,70 21 58 24,35

17 Victoria Krziwanek AUT 52917 SCK 2002 18,27 18 251 18,27

18 Moritz Strauch AUT 56130 SCK 2003 14,04 19 104 14,04

19 Jamie Matthews AUT 54781 2001 10,07 38 273 10,07

20 Clemens Halbritter AUT 54787 WSA 2004 7,46 39 280 7,46

F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln WF F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf F Tln Wf

1,30 80 4 1,10 59 5 1,00 1,20 25 7 1,20 38 8 1,00 18 3 1,35 1,00 15 4 1,20 23 3 1,00 9 4 1,00 16 7

Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser Pl LP Laser

1 Julian Deuschl AUT 54427 YCB 2002 536,02 58 224 40,63 18 94 76,81 5 31 78,07 1 26 106,97 5 55 101,45 7 20 68,52 40 163 104,20 8 29 58,33 12 40 55,65 7 45 66,07

2 Katharina Stark AUT 56044 UYCNs 2001 487,66 8 154 54,44 10 45 65,79 4 50 90,51 13 118 76,58 4 12 83,33 56 164 77,00 4 15 81,67 11 28 76,52 4 31 78,57

3 Vincent Wenger-Oehn AUT 52773 UYCAs 2002 417,65 9 43 67,54 12 73 74,74 22 157 61,18 1 7,5 91,67 102 223 32,61 8 21 88,70 6 42 68,75

4 Lukas Neumüller AUT 54804 SCATT 2001 313,42 61 236 35,75 30 192 40,27 13 74 40,35 18 110 49,37 27 191 47,76 10 26 57,41 98 207 36,36 10 27 78,26

5 Johanna Schiemer AUT 55548 UYCAs 2001 271,18 2 25 102,54 3 20 87,72 11 107 80,92

6 Paul Ebenbichler AUT 55440 YCRhd 2003 267,06 33 221 29,46 16 91 25,44 23 143,5 26,40 36 242 27,63 15 41 29,63 134 343 4,48 10 33 51,67 3 12 77,78 9 62 50,89

7 Hannah Schranzhofer AUT 55001 SCTWV 2004 260,10 14 204 35,80 14 80 35,09 19 124 39,77 29 204 42,63 14 41 29,63 117 285 18,08 6 26 63,33 16 47 43,48

8 Alessia Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56134 YCB 2001 242,63 19 251 18,27 17 94 22,81 20 126 38,40 118 285 18,08 11 34 50,00 14 45 46,96 5 18 61,11 10 65 48,21

9 Felix Potucek AUT 53477 YCP 2006 175,05 35 228 26,85 21 126 38,40 13 39 33,33 15 46 45,22 13 84 31,25

10 Paul Lucan AUT 51580 SCK 2001 160,50 31 204 35,80 15 84 31,58 34 235 30,39 116 282 18,78 19 57 26,09 16 99 17,86

11 Samuel Azzopardi Hütter AUT 56132 YCB 2002 155,78 36 244 20,88 18 100 17,54 22 134 32,91 12 36 38,89 132 339 5,42 14 54 16,67 20 58 24,35 7 28 33,33 15 98 18,75

12 Moritz Strauch AUT 56130 SCK 2003 84,27 13 41 53,91 14 85 30,36

13 Niko Kölliker AUT 5347 YCP 2004 39,71 25 165 11,66 18 55 3,70 21 58 24,35

14 Kilian Kralinger AUT 55001 SCTWV 2002 26,06 24 144 26,06

15 Flora Zeinler AUT 52917 UYCAs 2003 18,27 18 251 18,27

16 Max Seydl AUT 56130 SCK 2003 14,04 19 104 14,04

17 Morgan Devine AUT 55781 2001 10,07 38 273 10,07

18 Julia Mayrberger AUT 54787 WSA 2003 7,46 39 280 7,46
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